505676680 09/17/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5723487

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME		
	т. т.	I			
CONVEYING PARTY DA		Name	Execution Date		
INTERCAPITAL SERVIC	ES NOR		02/21/2017		
RECEIVING PARTY DAT	ΓA				
Name:	NEX SERVICES NORTH AMERICA LLC				
Street Address:	1209 ORANGE STREET				
City:	WILMINGTON				
State/Country:	DELAWARE				
Postal Code:	19801				
Property Type Application Number:		Number 12814740	_		
	ATA				
Fax Number:	cont to	the e-mail address first; if that is u	ncussocoful it will be cont		
		; if that is unsuccessful, it will be s			
Email: michelle.marsh@cmegroup.com,			alino@lsk-iplaw.com		
		EMPIA SUMMERFIELD KATZ LLC			
		20 S. CLARK STREET, SUITE 600			
Address Line 4:	(CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60603			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		004672-05160U-US			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		JAMES L. KATZ			
SIGNATURE:		/JAMES L. KATZ/			
DATE SIGNED:		09/17/2019			
Total Attachments: 2					
Total Attachments: 2 source=2017-02-21 -Chan source=2017-02-21 -Chan	•				



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "INTERCAPITAL SERVICES NORTH AMERICA LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "INTERCAPITAL SERVICES NORTH AMERICA LLC" TO "NEX SERVICES NORTH AMERICA LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2017, AT 6:04 O`CLOCK P.M.



5928112 8100 SR# 20171098171

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202078073 Date: 02-22-17

PATENT REEL: 050409 FRAME: 0172



State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:04 PM 02/21/2017 FILED 06:04 PM 02/21/2017 SR 20171098171 - File Number 5928112

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

INTERCAPITAL SERVICES NORTH AMERICA LLC

- The name of the limited liability company is INTERCAPITAL SERVICES NORTH AMERICA LLC (the "Company").
- The address of the Company's registered office in the State of Delaware is Corporation Trust Center, 1209 Orange Street, in the City of Wilmington, County of New Castle, DE 19801.
- 3. The Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended as follows: Paragraph 1 is hereby deleted and replaced in its entirety with the following new Paragraph 1:
 - "1. The name of the limited liability company is NEX SERVICES NORTH AMERICA LLC (the "Company")."
- 4. This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective as of February 21, 2017.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment on this 21st day of February 2017.

By:

Name: Richard Kaltenbach Title: Authorized Person

RECORDED: 09/17/2019